

					Bidder		RM Rodriguez Construction, LP		Westar Construction, Inc.		TTG Utilities, LP		Unified Services of Texas, Inc.	
					Location		5116 S. General Bruce Dr. Suite A Temple, TX 76502		4500 Williams Dr. Suite 212 Georgetown, TX 78633		231 Memorial Dr. Gatesville, TX 76528		2110 Greenbriar Dr. Southlake, TX 76092	
Guarantee: BB-BD BOND CC-CASHIERS CHECK CTC-CERT. CHECK					5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND	
ITEM NO.	TECH SPEC	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Cost	Bid Cost	Unit Cost	Bid Cost	Unit Cost	Bid Cost	Unit Cost	Bid Cost	Unit Cost	Bid Cost
BASE BID 1 (Killeen-Ft Hood Regional Trail)														
100	100 2002	PREP ROW	STA	62.06	\$ 250.00	\$ 15,515.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 62,060.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,618.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 21,721.00	\$ 596.08	\$ 36,992.72
101	104 2009	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	63	\$ 7.00	\$ 441.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,276.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 143.19	\$ 9,020.97
102	104 2015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	24	\$ 8.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 294.79	\$ 7,074.96
103	104 2022	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	82	\$ 12.00	\$ 984.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,558.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 96.50	\$ 7,913.00
104	104 2031	REMOVING CONC (HEADWALL)	CY	12	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 2,256.00	\$ 821.58	\$ 9,858.96
105	104 2044	REMOVING CONC (FLUME)	SY	521	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,815.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 19,798.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 7,033.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,630.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 31,260.00
106	110 2001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	5600	\$ 7.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 31.06	\$ 173,936.00
107	110 2002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	CY	700	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 25.23	\$ 17,661.00
108	132 2003	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B)	CY	3700	\$ 8.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 25,900.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 16.70	\$ 61,790.00
109	152 2002	ROAD GRADER WORK (ORD COMP)	SY	9634	\$ 5.00	\$ 48,170.00	\$ 9.80	\$ 94,413.20	\$ 6.00	\$ 57,804.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 25,048.40	\$ 4.88	\$ 47,013.92
110	160 2003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	37115	\$ 1.00	\$ 37,115.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 74,230.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 148,460.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 92,787.50	\$ 4.61	\$ 171,100.15
111	164 2003	BROADCAST SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(CLAY)	SY	37115	\$ 0.35	\$ 12,990.25	\$ 0.18	\$ 6,680.70	\$ 0.55	\$ 20,413.25	\$ 0.25	\$ 9,278.75	\$ 0.23	\$ 8,536.45
112	168 2001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	186	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 9,114.00	\$ 322.27	\$ 59,942.22
113	247 2061	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 1)(6")	SY	9634	\$ 8.50	\$ 81,889.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 86,706.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 57,804.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 90,559.60	\$ 5.58	\$ 53,757.72
114	402 2001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	1172.6	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,931.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,517.80	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,638.35	\$ 3.45	\$ 4,045.47	\$ 22.73	\$ 26,653.20
115	423 2007	RETAINING WALL (SPREAD FOOTING)	SF	1281	\$ 75.00	\$ 96,075.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 44,835.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 96,075.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 70,455.00	\$ 18.04	\$ 23,109.24
116	432 2001	RIPRAP (CONC)(4")	CY	54.3	\$ 400.00	\$ 21,720.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 19,005.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 21,720.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 24,978.00	\$ 529.03	\$ 28,726.33
117	432 2019	RIPRAP (STONE PROTECTION)(12IN)	CY	109	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,995.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,175.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 144.65	\$ 15,766.85
118	432 2039	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4")	CY	5.1	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,315.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 3,213.00	\$ 1,526.00	\$ 7,782.60
119	432 2048	RIPRAP (CONC)(FLUME)	CY	0.6	\$ 400.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 8,903.00	\$ 5,341.80
120	432 2072	RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B)(RR8 & RR9)	CY	22.4	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 12,320.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 912.06	\$ 20,430.14
121	450 2075	RAIL (HANDRAIL)(TY D)	LF	863	\$ 100.00	\$ 86,300.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 112,190.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 114,779.00	\$ 196.50	\$ 169,579.50	\$ 106.40	\$ 91,823.20
122	462 2008	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 4 FT)	LF	353	\$ 250.00	\$ 88,250.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 120,020.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 132,375.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 121,785.00	\$ 162.23	\$ 57,267.19
123	464 2005	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	LF	180.8	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,944.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 20,792.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 15,368.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 16,272.00	\$ 170.56	\$ 30,837.25
124	464 2007	RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN)	LF	190.4	\$ 65.00	\$ 12,376.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 26,656.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 20,944.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 20,944.00	\$ 169.02	\$ 32,181.41
125	464 2009	RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN)	LF	484.8	\$ 90.00	\$ 43,632.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 85,324.80	\$ 135.00	\$ 65,448.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 84,840.00	\$ 151.40	\$ 73,398.72
126	465 4126	INLET (COMPL)(PAZD)(FG)(5FTX5FT-4FTX4FT)	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 18,926.00	\$ 18,926.00
127	466	HEADWALL	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 10,526.00	\$ 10,526.00
128	466 2007	WINGWALL (SW-0)(HW=5FT)	EA	3	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 7,930.00	\$ 23,790.00
129	467 2211	SET (TY II)(24 IN)(RCP)(3:1)(C)	EA	8	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 3,080.75	\$ 24,646.00
130	467 2213	SET (TY II)(30 IN)(RCP)(3:1)(C)	EA	3	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 4,532.00	\$ 13,596.00
131	467 2215	SET (TY II)(36 IN)(RCP)(3:1)(C)	EA	5	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,365.00	\$ 11,825.00	\$ 3,610.20	\$ 18,051.00
132	496 2007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	137	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,055.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,480.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,233.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 2,260.50	\$ 27.03	\$ 3,703.11
133	500 2001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 123,325.30	\$ 123,325.30	\$ 83,448.00	\$ 83,448.00	\$ 149,000.00	\$ 149,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 53,601.00	\$ 53,601.00
134	502 2001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	7	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 3,371.43	\$ 23,600.01
135	506 6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL)(TY 2)	LF	167	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,175.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,175.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,008.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,676.00	\$ 48.79	\$ 8,147.93
136	506 6003	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL)(TY 3)	LF	80	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 92.81	\$ 7,424.80
137	506 6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	247	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,729.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 494.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,729.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 7,163.00
138	506 6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL)(TY 1)	SY	167	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,338.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,006.00	\$ 16.77	\$ 2,800.59
139	506 6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	167	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,169.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 501.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,503.00	\$ 11.38	\$ 1,900.46
140	506 6038	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	8800	\$ 3.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 2.91	\$ 25,608.00
141	506 6039	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	8800	\$ 0.50	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1.47	\$ 12,936.00
142	531 2006	CURB RAMPS (TY 2)	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,755.00	\$ 12,755.00
143	531 2010	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,755.00	\$ 12,755.00
144	531 2015	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	686	\$ 40.00	\$ 27,440.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 37,044.00	\$ 47.25	\$ 32,413.50	\$ 49.50	\$ 33,957.00	\$ 89.68	\$ 61,520.48
145	531 2024	CONC SIDEWALKS (5")	SY	8248	\$ 45.00	\$ 371,160.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 404,152.00	\$ 51.75	\$ 426,834.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 428,896.00	\$ 79.30	\$ 654,066.40
146	618 2016	CONDT (PVC)(SCHD 40) (1 1/2")	LF	6222	\$ 8.00	\$ 49,776.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 105,774.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 31,110.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 108,885.00	\$ 13.21	\$ 82,192.62
147	618 2034	CONDT (PVC)(SCHD 80)(2")	LF	120	\$ 8.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 22.25	\$ 2,670.00	\$ 102.55	\$ 12,306.00
148	620 2003	ELEC CONDR (NO. 2) BARE	LF	6720	\$ 2.20	\$ 14,784.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 22,176.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 21,504.00	\$ 4.38	\$ 29,433.60
149	620 2004	ELEC CONDR (NO. 2) INSULATED	LF	13440	\$ 2.80	\$ 37,632.00	\$ 4.15	\$ 55,776.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 53,760.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 53,760.00	\$ 2.94	\$ 39,513.60

					Bidder	Engineer's Estimate	RM Rodriguez Construction, LP	Westar Construction, Inc.	TTG Utilities, LP	Unified Services of Texas, Inc.
					Location		5116 S. General Bruce Dr. Suite A Temple, TX 76502	4500 Williams Dr. Suite 212 Georgetown, TX 78633	231 Memorial Dr. Gatesville, TX 76528	2110 Greenbriar Dr. Southlake, TX 76092
							5% BID BOND	5% BID BOND	5% BID BOND	5% BID BOND
Guarantee: BB-BD BOND CC-CASHIERS CHECK CTC-CERT. CHECK										

ITEM NO.	TECH SPEC	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Cost	Bid Cost	Unit Cost	Bid Cost	Unit Cost	Bid Cost	Unit Cost	Bid Cost	Unit Cost	Bid Cost
ADD ALT 1 (Neighborhood Connection #2)														
200	104 2015	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	6	\$ 8.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 96.00		
201	104 2022	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	20	\$ 12.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 100.00		
202	104 2044	REMOVING CONC (FLUME)	SY	221	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,315.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,840.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 2,983.50	\$ 29.00	\$ 6,409.00		
203	110 2002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	CY	400	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00		
204	160 2003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	1710	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,275.00		
205	164 2003	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (RURAL) (CLAY)	SY	1710	\$ 0.35	\$ 598.50	\$ 0.20	\$ 342.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 940.50	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,111.50		
206	168 2001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	8.6	\$ 10.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 421.40		
207	402 2001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	239.7	\$ 2.50	\$ 599.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 719.10	\$ 2.25	\$ 539.33	\$ 3.45	\$ 826.97		
208	464 2009	RC PIPE (CL III) (36 IN)	LF	239.7	\$ 90.00	\$ 21,573.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 43,146.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 32,359.50	\$ 195.00	\$ 46,741.50		
209	467 2215	SET (TY II) (36 IN) (RCP) (3:1) (C)	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,365.00	\$ 2,365.00		
210	502 2001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	0.33	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 363.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 759.00		
211	506 6038	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	290	\$ 3.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 725.00		
212	506 6039	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	290	\$ 0.50	\$ 145.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 72.50	\$ 0.25	\$ 72.50	\$ 0.25	\$ 72.50		
213	531 2015	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	222	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,880.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 47.25	\$ 10,489.50	\$ 49.50	\$ 10,989.00		
214	COK 5001	WOODEN WEIR CURB INLET PROTECTION	EA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00		
215	COK 5002	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	20	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 540.00		
216	COK 5003	CURB INLET (15')	EA	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00		
217	S129300	BENCH	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 2,665.00		
218	S129300	TRASH RECEPTACLE	EA	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,021.40	\$ 1,021.40	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00		
219	S321440	FLAGSTONE PAVING	SF	200	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12.65	\$ 2,530.00		
220	S336000	CONCRETE PAVING (5" CONCRETE WITH 6" LIMESTONE BASE AND EXCAVATION)	SY	55	\$ 95.00	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 5,995.00		
ADD ALT 1 (NEIGHBORHOOD CONNECTION #2) TOTAL						\$ 62,049.75		\$ 92,000.00		\$ 92,434.83		\$ 97,411.87		
TOTAL BASE BID + ADD ALT 1						\$ 1,919,157.20		\$ 2,201,000.00		\$ 2,385,166.43		\$ 2,391,352.04		
						CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		

NO ADD ALT 1 BID SUBMITTED

ADD ALT 2 (CODY POE SIDEWALK CONNECTION)														
300	110 2001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	250	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00		
301	132 2003	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TYP B)	CY	60	\$ 8.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 360.00		
302	450 2075	RAIL (HANDRAIL) (TY D)	LF	63.9	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,390.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 12,141.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 8,498.70	\$ 210.00	\$ 13,419.00		
303	502 2001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	0.33	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 363.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 742.50		
304	531 2015	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	436	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,440.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 19,620.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 20,710.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 21,582.00		
ADD ALT 2 (CODY POE SIDEWALK CONNECTION) TOTAL						\$ 26,720.00		\$ 36,024.00		\$ 31,958.70		\$ 38,603.50		
TOTAL BASE BID + ADD ALT 1 + ADD ALT 2						\$ 88,769.75		\$ 2,237,024.00		\$ 2,417,125.13		\$ 2,429,955.54		
						CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		

NO ADD ALT 2 BID SUBMITTED

ADD ALT 3 (ADDITIONAL LANDSCAPE AMENITIES)														
400	S044313	TRAILHEAD GATEWAY MONUMENT	EA	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 24,550.00	\$ 24,550.00		
401	S057000	TRAILHEAD INFORMATIVE SIGNAGE	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 19,880.00	\$ 19,880.00		
402	S057000	TRAILHEAD TRELLIS	EA	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 43,690.00	\$ 43,690.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00		
403	S129300	TRASH RECEPTACLE	EA	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00		
404	S321440	TRAILHEAD FLAGSTONE PAVING	SY	26	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 3,276.00		
405	S336000	TRAILHEAD CONCRETE PAVING (5" CONCRETE WITH 6" LIMESTONE BASE AND EXCAVATION)	SY	31	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,410.00		
ADD ALT 3 (ADDITIONAL LANDSCAPE AMENITIES) TOTAL						\$ 45,610.00		\$ 77,000.00		\$ 125,800.00		\$ 71,491.00		
TOTAL BASE BID + ADD ALT 1 + ADD ALT 2 + ADD ALT 3						\$ 1,991,487.20		\$ 2,314,024.00		\$ 2,542,925.13		\$ 2,501,446.54		
						CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		CORRECTED AMOUNT BASED ON UNIT PRICE		

NO ADD ALT 3 BID SUBMITTED